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Junior Rock Challenge Finals 2018 

 

Dear Parents, 

Please note that the date of the final has moved back to the original date on Wednesday 25th April as so 

many of the other qualifying schools were unable to make the changed date. We apologise for any 

confusion and disruption caused. 

Rehearsals 

Please see below the new and revised rehearsal schedule. All rehearsals will run to 4.30pm. Please note 

there is an additional Saturday rehearsal. Do let Mrs Ashton or Miss Evers know if your child will not be 

able to attend. 

Kind regards, 

The Junior Rock Challenge Team 

Date Group 

Wednesday 14th March White Witch, Aslan, Mr and Mrs Beaver, Mr 
Tumnus and Children 

Thursday 15th March Snowflakes Dancers and Ribbons 

Tuesday 20th March White Witch, Aslan, Mr and Mrs Beaver, Mr 
Tumnus, Children and All Baddies  

Wednesday 28th March Aslan, Mr and Mrs Beaver, Children and All 
Goodies 

Thursday 29th March White Witch, Aslan, Mr and Mrs Beaver, Mr 
Tumnus, Children and All Baddies and 

Goodies 

Wednesday 18th April White Witch, Aslan, Mr and Mrs Beaver, Mr 
Tumnus, Children and Statues 

Thursday 19th April White Witch, Aslan, Mr and Mrs Beaver, Mr 
Tumnus, Children and Stage Crew 

Saturday 21st April 8.30am to 10.30am ALL DANCERS AND STAGE CREW 

Tuesday 24th April ALL DANCERS AND STAGE CREW 

 


